
Week W.c Day Date Activity Duration Cost Provision Drop off / Collection point

Week 1 W.c 15.07.24 Tuesday 16.07.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 17.07.24 Cleethorpes 10am - 4pm £25.00 Packed lunch & Money for snacks Ebor Court - 15 mins prior to leaving

Week 2 W.c 22.07.24 Tuesday 23.07.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 24.07.24 Tramway 10am - 4pm £25.00 Packed lunch & Money for snacks Ebor Court - 15 mins prior to leaving

Week 3 W.c 29.07.24 Tuesday 30.07.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 31.07.24 Jorvik 10am - 4pm £25.00 Packed lunch & Money for snacks Ebor Court - 15 mins prior to leaving

Week 4 W.c 05.08.24 Tuesday 06.08.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 07.08.24 Eureka 10am - 4pm £25.00 Packed lunch & Money for snacks Ebor Court - 15 mins prior to leaving

Week 5 W.c 12.08.24 Tuesday 13.08.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 14.08.24 Yorks Railway Museum 10am - 4pm £25.00 Packed lunch & Money for snacks Ebor Court - 15 mins prior to leaving

Week 6 W.c 19.08.24 Tuesday 20.08.24 Bowling 3pm - 6pm £18.00 Meal provided Adwick Leisure Centre

Wednesday 21.08.24 College Picnic & Cricket - Learners, Staff & Families 10am - 2pm Free Bring your own Picnic lunch Sandall Park

Week 7 W.c 26.08.24 No Activities this week

ACC Summer 2024 Activities
Please note all places must be prebooked by 12.07.24


